Joyous Windrider Jiménez joyouswindrider@gmail.com | joyouswindrider.com

Joyous Windrider Jiménez is a performance poet, visual and theatre artist, blending performance and visual elements

into stories that help articulate the fragmented pieces of her own identity. As a person of color who lives in margins and

overlapping categories, Joyous utilizes the power of storytelling to explore personal experience, memory, and worldview.

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022-2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021-2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2020-2021

2021

2020

2020

2022

Visiting Artist
Co-Director
Storytelling

Poetry Performance

Self-Care Workshop

Zine Workshop Series

Inkubator
“Motherland,”
Spray the Word

Spray the Word

Video Poetry & Performance “MegaCorazon”

Visual Arts Instruction

Illustrated Chapbook
Poetry Performance
Poetry Performance
Journaling Workshop

Theatre Instruction

Video Poem Broadcast

Visual Arts Workshop

Open Mic Co-Host

Panelist

Elementary VA Program

“Body Manifesto,”
World Refugee Day
Songs of Healing
RISE program
Theatre Program

“MegaCorazon”

Read It/Write It/Sharelt

Open Mic Night

PuroChicanx

Video Producer/Director Homecoming ‘22

Video Producer/Director

Video Commission

Workshop & Poetry Video Welcome: A Virtual Poetry

Visual Arts Instruction

Performance

Anthology Publication

Film Festival

Video Commission

Mosaic, Blue Star Contemporary
Jump-Start Performance Company
Jump-Start Performance Party
Buena Vista Theatre
UTSA
Urban-15
Green Elementary/Teatro Audaz
Self-Published
Guadalupe Plaza
E.V.A. Galeria
Inspire Academy,
Will Rogers Academy/Teatro Audaz
Urban-15
Montgomery Elementary
The Write Spot

Association of Writing & Writing Programs

Jump-start performance party 37: Prom

“This River Here,” by Carmen Tafolla The Wittliff Collection

9 Educational Videos

Green Academy

8X8 Cafe du jour

A Short-Lived Family

San Antonio Museum of Art
Declaration World Refugee Day
Teatro Audaz

Jump-Start Performance Company

Puro Chicanx published by Cutthroat Magazine

“Quarantine is a Dragon,” Roxie Theatre Mixtape-In-Place Film Festival

Butterfly Story

Carmen Tafolla


mailto:joyouswindrider@gmail.com
http://joyouswindrider.com

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019-2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018-2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017 - 2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Video Commission
Video Director/Editor
Videography/Editing
Writing Workshops
Theatre Arts Instruction
Theatre Arts Instruction
Theatre Arts Instruction
Illustrated Zine

Writing Workshops
Poetry Workshop
Poetry Workshops
Writing Workshops
Theatre Arts Instruction
Poetry Performance
Poetry Performance
Group Art Exhibit
Poetry Performance
Theatre Arts Instruction
Theatre Arts Instruction
Theatre Arts Instruction
Group Art Exhibit
Group Art Exhibit
Performances

Poetry Workshop
Artist In Residence
Performances

Theatre Arts Instruction

Writing Prompt Lessons

“She Wears Bells,” Inkubator

8 X 8 Cabaret du Jump en Noir
Ella Austin

Cindy Taylor Krier JCC

Will Rogers Elementary
Holiday CAmps

JoyLei Zine Issue #1

Ella Austin

Martinez Street Women'’s Center
Crossroads

Voices of Recovery

Cindy Taylor Krier JCC

Loving, Grieving, Surviving

Dia De Los Muertos

Sacred Art of Altars

100 Thousand Poets for Change
Parenting Program Andy

Lowell M.S. and Rogers M.S

Cindy Taylor Krier JCC

10,000 Years of Love and Resistance

Sacred Art of Altars

Better Butter

Parent Academy Workshop
AFterschool Program

This is a Manifesto

Fall Academy

Anti-Bully Writing Workshop Fiesta Youth

Poetry Workshop

Writing Workshops

John Hopkins In-Patient Cancer

Rebel Writers

Gemini Ink

JumpStart Performance Company
Jump-Start Performance Company
Gemini Ink

Magik Theatre

Magik Theatre

Bexar County Juvenile Corrections
Self-Published

Gemini Ink

Gemini Ink

Andy Mireles Juvenile Probation Center
Curtain Up Cancer Foundation
Magik Theatre

Esperanza Peace and Justice Center
Instituto Cultural de Mexico

Brick

Centro de Artes

Mireles teen Probation Center
Magik Theatre

Magik Theatre

Bihl Haus

The Bijou

JumpStart Performance Company
Montgomery Elementary

Knox Early Learning Center
JumpStart Performance Company
Magik Theatre

University Presbyterian Church
\Methodist Hospital

Sul Ross Middle School



2016 Performance Workshops Level Up! Black Box Music & Arts

2017 Poetry Workshop Gemini Ink Harris Middle School with KLRN
2016 Performance & MC Poets’ Night Out Ethos Cafe

2014 Performances Ten Minute Sessions Lady Base Gallery

2013 Group Exhibit Small Scale Works for a Larger Cause SAY Si

2013 Group Exhibit Living in the Kingdom Gallista Gallery

2013 Group Exhibit LadyBase LadyBase Art Gallery

2013 Group Exhibit When Two Tribes Meet: The Brush and The Pen Carver Cultural Art
Center,

2013 Group Exhibit We Are Family Frankfurter Express,

2012 - 2016 Theatre Arts Instruction  Black Box SAY Si

2012 Group Exhibit Ice Fights Gevers Street Studio,

2011 Group Exhibit Safe Exposure Frankfurter Express,

2011 Group Exhibit A Trickle of Mourning Frankfurter Express

2011 Performance & MC Lenguas Libres Writer’s Block Guadalupe Theatre

2009 - 2021 Poetry performances and readings around the city (i.e. Jazz Poets of San Antonio, San Antonio Puroslam,
Urban-15, Carmens de la Calle, SAY Si, the Guadalupe Theatre, Jump Start Performance Co, San Antonio Public Library)



