Joyous Windrider Jiménez joyouswindrider@gmail.com | joyouswindrider.com

Joyous Windrider Jiménez is a performance poet, visual and theatre artist, blending performance and visual elements into stories that help articulate the fragmented pieces of her own identity. As a person of color who lives in margins and overlapping categories, Joyous utilizes the power of storytelling to explore personal experience, memory, and worldview.

2023	Visiting Artist	Zine Workshop Series		Mosaic, Blue Star Contemporary
2023	Co-Director	Inkubator		Jump-Start Performance Company
2023	Storytelling	"Motherland,"		Jump-Start Performance Party
2023	Poetry Performance	Spray the Word		Buena Vista Theatre
2023	Self-Care Workshop	Spray the Word		UTSA
2023	Video Poetry & Performa	nce "MegaCorazon"		Urban-15
2022-2023	Visual Arts Instruction	Elementary VA Program		Green Elementary/Teatro Audaz
2022	Illustrated Chapbook	"Body Manifesto,"		Self-Published
2022	Poetry Performance	World Refugee Day		Guadalupe Plaza
2022	Poetry Performance	Songs of Healing		E.V.A. Galeria
2022	Journaling Workshop	RISE program		Inspire Academy,
2021-2022	Theatre Instruction	Theatre Program		Will Rogers Academy/Teatro Audaz
2022	Video Poem Broadcast	"MegaCorazon"		Urban-15
2022	Visual Arts Workshop	Read It/Write It/ShareIt		Montgomery Elementary
2022	Open Mic Co-Host	Open Mic Night		The Write Spot
2022	Panelist	PuroChicanx	Associa	tion of Writing & Writing Programs
2022	Video Producer/Director	Homecoming '22		Jump-start performance party 37: Prom
2022	Video Producer/Director	"This River Here," by Carm	nen Tafol	la The Wittliff Collection
2021	Video Commission	9 Educational Videos		San Antonio Museum of Art
2021	Workshop & Poetry Video	Welcome: A Virtual Poetr	У	Declaration World Refugee Day
2020-2021	Visual Arts Instruction	Green Academy		Teatro Audaz
2021	Performance	8X8 Cafe du jour		Jump-Start Performance Company
2020	Anthology Publication	A Short-Lived Family	Puro Ch	icanx published by Cutthroat Magazine
2020	Film Festival	"Quarantine is a Dragon,"	Roxie T	heatre Mixtape-In-Place Film Festival
2022	Video Commission	Butterfly Story		Carmen Tafolla

2020	Video Commission	Writing Prompt Lessons	Gemini Ink
2020	Video Director/Editor	"She Wears Bells," Inkubator	JumpStart Performance Company
2020	Videography/Editing	8 X 8 Cabaret du Jump en Noir	Jump-Start Performance Company
2020	Writing Workshops	Ella Austin	Gemini lnk
2020	Theatre Arts Instruction	Cindy Taylor Krier JCC	Magik Theatre
2019-2020	Theatre Arts Instruction	Will Rogers Elementary	Magik Theatre
2020	Theatre Arts Instruction	Holiday CAmps	Bexar County Juvenile Corrections
2019	Illustrated Zine	JoyLei Zine Issue #1	Self-Published
2019	Writing Workshops	Ella Austin	Gemini lnk
2019	Poetry Workshop	Martinez Street Women's Center	Gemini lnk
2019	Poetry Workshops	Crossroads	Andy Mireles Juvenile Probation Center
2019	Writing Workshops	Voices of Recovery	Curtain Up Cancer Foundation
2019	Theatre Arts Instruction	Cindy Taylor Krier JCC	Magik Theatre
2019	Poetry Performance	Loving, Grieving, Surviving	Esperanza Peace and Justice Center
2019	Poetry Performance	Dia De Los Muertos	Instituto Cultural de Mexico
2019	Group Art Exhibit	Sacred Art of Altars	Brick
2018	Poetry Performance	100 Thousand Poets for Change	Centro de Artes
2018	Theatre Arts Instruction	Parenting Program Andy	Mireles teen Probation Center
2018-2019	Theatre Arts Instruction	Lowell M.S. and Rogers M.S	Magik Theatre
2018	Theatre Arts Instruction	Cindy Taylor Krier JCC	Magik Theatre
2018	Group Art Exhibit	10,000 Years of Love and Resistan	ce Bihl Haus
2018	Group Art Exhibit	Sacred Art of Altars	The Bijou
2018	Performances	Better Butter	JumpStart Performance Company
2018	Poetry Workshop	Parent Academy Workshop	Montgomery Elementary
2017 - 2018	Artist In Residence	AFterschool Program	Knox Early Learning Center
2017	Performances	This is a Manifesto	JumpStart Performance Company
2017	Theatre Arts Instruction	Fall Academy	Magik Theatre
2017	Anti-Bully Writing Works	hop Fiesta Youth	University Presbyterian Church
2016	Poetry Workshop	John Hopkins In-Patient Cancer	\Methodist Hospital
2016	Writing Workshops	Rebel Writers	Sul Ross Middle School

2016	Performance Workshops	Level Up!	Black Box Music & Arts
2017	Poetry Workshop	Gemini Ink	Harris Middle School with KLRN
2016	Performance & MC	Poets' Night Out	Ethos Cafe
2014	Performances	Ten Minute Sessions	Lady Base Gallery
2013	Group Exhibit	Small Scale Works for a Larger Ca	use SAY Si
2013	Group Exhibit	Living in the Kingdom	Gallista Gallery
2013	Group Exhibit	LadyBase	LadyBase Art Gallery
2013 Center,	Group Exhibit	When Two Tribes Meet: The Brush	n and The Pen Carver Cultural Art
2013	Group Exhibit We Are	Family	Frankfurter Express,
2012 - 2016	Theatre Arts Instruction	Black Box	SAY Si
2012	Group Exhibit Ice Figh	ts	Gevers Street Studio,
2011	Group Exhibit Safe Ex	posure	Frankfurter Express,
2011	Group Exhibit A Trick	le of Mourning	Frankfurter Express
2011	Performance & MC	Lenguas Libres Writer's Block	Guadalupe Theatre

2009 - 2021 Poetry performances and readings around the city (i.e. Jazz Poets of San Antonio, San Antonio Puroslam, Urban-15, Carmens de la Calle, SAY Sí, the Guadalupe Theatre, Jump Start Performance Co, San Antonio Public Library)